Chapter 30 LIGHTING
MANUFACTURER/DISTRIBUTOR:
CDE
298, Rue De Martigny Ouest
Saint-Jérôme (Québec)
J7Y 4C9
Phone.: (450) 438-1263
Fax: (450) 438-3728

Flash Tube
AST-FT 3050 Flash Tube
Ordering Example
AST-2-10-30-DC-RE
-40 C to +85 C
Temperature Range
Replacement Parts
Lenses
AST-2-Lens-RE    Red Lens
AST-2-Lens-BL    Blue Lens
AST-2-Lens-GR    Green Lens
AST-2-Lens-AM    Amber Lens
AST-2-Lens-CL    Clear Lens
Lens Colors
 Amber LensAM -
 Blue LensBL -
 Red LensRE -
 Green LensGR -
 Clear LensCL -
Ordering Information
Model No                      Input Voltage
 AST-2-90-130-AC       90 - 130 VAC
AST-2-220-250-AC 220 - 250 VAC
AST-2-10-30-DC 10 -  30 VDC
AST-2-90-130-DC 90 - 130 VDC
AST-2-220-250-DC 220 - 250 VDC
AST-2-50-60-DC 50 -  60 VDC
Circuit Board
AST-2 - 90-130-AC -Board
AST-2-220-250-AC -Board
AST-2 - 10 - 30-DC -Board
AST-2 - 90-130-DC -Board
AST-2-220-250-DC -Board
AST-2 - 50 - 60-DC -Board
 90 - 130 VAC
220 - 250 VAC
10 -  30 VDC
90 - 130 VDC
220 - 250 VDC
50 -  60 VDC
Circuit Board
Circuit Board
Circuit Board
Circuit Board
Circuit Board
Circuit Board
Net Weight: 4.5 lbs
Electrical Ratings
     Supply
Voltage Range
        Current
    Range ( avg ) Frequency      Inrush
Current (max)
   90  to 130 VAC  50/60Hz   .118 A to .090 A  .250 A
  220 to 250 VAC  50/60Hz   .072 A to .055 A  .220 A
    10  to  30 VDC .8 A to .4 A 1.30 A
  50 to  60 VDC .360 A to .300 A  . 820 A
  90 to 130VDC .175A to .090 A  . 250 A
  220 to 250VDC .070A to .055 A  . 220 A
   15 to  30 VDC  1.30 A.8 A to .4 A
-
-
-
-
-
Page 906 of 2421
(vorläufiges techn. Datenblatt)
(provisional technical data sheet)
LED-Dauerleuchte
LED Perm. Beacon
22X #00 XX
WERMA Signaltechnik
GmbH + Co. KG

4.88"
13.125"
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL RATINGS
Wattage capacities
Model Voltage 30 min.  60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
CARPW0636
CARPW0650
CARPW1236
CARPW1250
CARPW1272
6V
6V
12V
12V
12V
36
50
36
50
72
18
25
18
25
36
12
16
12
16
24
9
12
9
12
18
LAMP SELECTION
6 Volts 12 Volts
PAR18 - Small head
LED 3LJ, 4LJ 3LJ, 4LJ
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q
Tungsten 09T 09T, 12T, 18T
MR16 - Small head c/w MR16 Lamp
LED 4LR 4LR, 6LA, 7LA
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q
PAR36 - Large head
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q, 35Q
Tungsten 09T, 18T, 25T 09T, 18T, 25T
Quartz sealed beam 08SBQ, 10SBQ, 12SBQ, 20SBQ 08SBQ, 12SBQ, 20SBQ, 35SBQ, 55SBQ
Tungsten sealed beam 09SBT, 18SBT N/A
2.63’’ 2.25’’
3.75’’
2.25’’
5.75’’
4.75’’
4.5’’ 3.75’’
Type SM - PAR18
Thermoplastic
18W max.
Type MD - MR16
Die cast
35W max.
Type MB - MR16
Die cast
35W max.
Type LG - PAR36
Thermoplastic
18W max.
Project: Contractor:
Exit Signs - Aimlight CARPW0636 1 M-2SM4LJ WHT/ATD
SHOP DRAWING
Reviewed by:
Date: